EHS5 miniPCIe
Version: 01.000
DocId: EHS5_miniPCIe_v01.000
H
ar
dw
ar
e

EHS5-US miniPCIe product variant with mounted EHS5-US module and UMTS 850/1900MHz
bands. Where necessary a note is made to differentiate between these product variants.
1.1 Ordering Information
1.2 Related Documents
[1] EHS5 AT Command Set
[2] EHS5 miniPCIe Release Note
[3] PCI Express® Mini Card Electromechanical Specification, Revision 2.0, April 21, 2012
1.3 Terms and Abbreviations
1.  The document is effective only if listed in the appropriate Release Notes as part of the technical
documentation delivered with your Cinterion product.
Table 1:  EHS5 miniPCIe
Product Supplier Ordering information
EHS5-E miniPCIe Cinterion Order number: L30960-N3210-A100
EHS5-E miniPCIe (3FF) Cinterion Order number: L30960-N3211-A100
EHS5-US miniPCIe Cinterion Order number: L30960-N3220-A100
EHS5-US miniPCIe (3FF) Cinterion Order number: L30960-N3221-A100
Abbreviation Description
3FF Third Form Factor
3GPP 3rd Generation Partnership Project
CE Conformité Européene (European Conformity)